
2009

2011

2014

2016

2018

TOTAN MISHRA

TOTAN MISHRA
KEUDAHA,KHANYERPARA,SANTINIKETAN,BIRBHU, 731201, WEST

BENGAL
7797585310 | mishratotan505@gmail.com

Education

MAHODARY HIGH SCHOOL
MADHYAMIK 
66.25 %

LABPUR JADAVLAL HIGH SCHOOL
HIGHER SECONDARY 
74.40℅

THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN
B A HONOURS IN BENGALI 
60.87%

THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN
M A IN BENGALI 
7.2

THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN
B ED 
7.9

Skills

SPORTS
LANGUAGE KNOWN-BENGALI,HINDI,ENGLISH

Additional Information

DATE OF BIRTH -19/02/1994
RELIGION -HINDU
NATIONALITY - INDIAN
QUALIFIED IN SET (STATE ELIGIBILITY TEST)
QUALIFIED IN WB PRIMARY TET IN 2022 


