

TOTAN MISHRA

KEUDAHA,KHANYERPARA,SANTINIKETAN,BIRBHU, 731201, WEST BENGAL

7797585310 | mishratotan505@gmail.com

Education

•	MAHODARY HIGH SCHOOL MADHYAMIK 66.25 %	2009
•	LABPUR JADAVLAL HIGH SCHOOL HIGHER SECONDARY 74.40%	2011
•	THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN B A HONOURS IN BENGALI 60.87%	2014
•	THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN M A IN BENGALI 7.2	2016
•	THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN B ED 7.9	2018

Skills

• SPORTS LANGUAGE KNOWN-BENGALI, HINDI, ENGLISH

Additional Information

DATE OF BIRTH -19/02/1994 RELIGION -HINDU NATIONALITY - INDIAN QUALIFIED IN SET (STATE ELIGIBILITY TEST) QUALIFIED IN WB PRIMARY TET IN 2022

T.M

TOTAN MISHRA